
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Kl. 

50er 

E01 

50er 

50er 

E01 

E01 

226 

E01 

50er 

No. 

88 

77 

11 

10 

7 

938 

x 

181 

6 

Name 

Aaron Kowatsch 

Lewin Ringer 

Max-Werner Breuer 

Maximilian Weeger 

Luna Körper 

Max Joch 

Noel Kraft 

Aylin Decker 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Sandhausen 

AMC Frankenthal 

MC STOLLHOFEN 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MCS Schrecksbach 

KFV HOLZGERLINGEN 

Team Beste Zeit 

45.886 

46.970 

50.518 

52.378 

54.640 

55.875 

56.809 

59.234 

59.844 

I Rd. 

10 

4 

2 

4 

10 

6 

9 

9 

10 

Diff 

1.084 

4.632 

6.492 

8.754 

9.989 

10.923 

13.348 

13.958 

Abst. 

1.084 

3.548 

1.860 

2.262 

1.235 

0.934 

2.425 

0.610 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup / DJMV Beuern 

50ccm 

1. Training 

Training (10:00 Zeit) started at 9:50:42 

Beuern 1,900 Km 
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